BHP150 | AZD 1222 - Bug #6049

Correction on EDC
20/05/2022 09:06 - Agripa K

aunda

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:
Target version:

Resolved
Urgent
Ame Diphoko

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

20/05/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

MISTAKENLY OPENED INTERIM VISIT 1077.1 INSTEAD OF GIVING VACCINE ON 1077.NOW | CAN NOT CLOSE VACCINE
DETAILS ON VISIT 1077.PID 1687-1

History

#1 - 29/06/2022 16:45 - Ame Diphoko

- Status changed from New to Resolved

25/04/2025

1/1




